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a.p.morton@ASTON.AC.UK 
Ann Morton Regular Mail Post 19 Apr 2016

acumpsty@BROOKES.AC.UK 
Alison Cumpsty Regular Mail Post 19 Apr 2016

amanda.giles@UEA.AC.UK 
Amanda Giles Regular Mail Post 19 Apr 2016

Anna.Chapman@BCU.AC.UK 
Anna chapman Regular Mail Post 19 Apr 2016

b.meredith@DERBY.AC.UK 
Bev Meredith Regular Mail Post 27 Nov 2015

carol.steed@NOTTINGHAM.AC.UK 
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David Burns Regular Mail Post 19 Apr 2016

developmentproviders@DERBY.AC.UK 
No Name Available Regular Mail Post 19 Apr 2016

Dina.Zavali@BEDS.AC.UK 
Dina Zavali Regular Mail Post 19 Apr 2016

donna.hardman@BUCKINGHAM.AC.UK 
Donna Hardman Regular Mail Post 27 Nov 2015

doreen.miller@BEDS.AC.UK 
Doreen Miller Regular Mail Post 19 Apr 2016

e.holdham@KEELE.AC.UK 
Emma Holdham Regular Mail Post 27 Nov 2015

fhd3@LE.AC.UK 
Frances Deepwell Regular Mail Post 19 Apr 2016

frank.jordan@NORTHAMPTON.AC.UK 
Frank Jordan Regular Mail Post 27 Nov 2015

g.gill@UEA.AC.UK 
Gurpreet Gill Regular Mail Post 27 Nov 2015

g.hearne@COVENTRY.AC.UK 
Grainne Hearne Regular Mail Post 19 Apr 2016

g.slater@WORC.AC.UK 
Gillian Slater Regular Mail Post 27 Nov 2015

h.clifford@LBORO.AC.UK 
Hayley Clifford Regular Mail Post 19 Apr 2016

i.whiting@BROOKES.AC.UK 
Ian Whiting (MSDP Chair) Regular Mail Post 27 Nov 2015

iwhiting@BROOKES.AC.UK 
Ian Whiting Regular Mail Post 27 Nov 2015

j.a.kincaid@KEELE.AC.UK 
Jan Kincaid Regular Mail Post 27 Nov 2015

j.a.potter@KEELE.AC.UK 
Jackie Potter Regular Mail Post 19 Apr 2016

j.bancroftmartin@WORC.AC.UK 
Julian BancroftMartin Regular Mail Post 19 Apr 2016

James@WLV.AC.UK 
James Barfield Regular Mail Post 27 Nov 2015

jane.Nicholson@WLV.AC.UK 
Jane Nicholson Regular Mail Post 27 Nov 2015

janet.marshall@CRANFIELD.AC.UK 
Janet Marshall Regular Mail Post 27 Nov 2015

judith.harris@LFHE.AC.UK 
Judith Harris Regular Mail Post 27 Nov 2015

judithanneharris@YAHOO.CO.UK 
Judy Harris Regular Mail Post 27 Nov 2015

k.crane@BHAM.AC.UK 
Kate Crane Regular Mail Post 27 Nov 2015

karen.lichfield@NTU.AC.UK 
Karen Lichfield Regular Mail Post 27 Nov 2015

Kevin.Hamer@WARWICK.AC.UK 
Kevin Harmer Regular Mail Post 19 Apr 2016

kgreethurst@BROOKES.AC.UK 
Kathryn Greethurst Regular Mail Post 27 Nov 2015
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ktillyer@BROOKES.AC.UK 
Kay Tillyer Regular Mail Post 19 Apr 2016

l.bryant@CRANFIELD.AC.UK 
Linda Bryant Regular Mail Post 19 Apr 2016

l.burman@COVENTRY.AC.UK 
Lisa Burman Regular Mail Post 19 Apr 2016

l.c.dennison@LBORO.AC.UK 
Lisa Dennison Regular Mail Post 19 Apr 2016

L.Lavender@WARWICK.AC.UK 
Lisa Lavender Regular Mail Post 19 Apr 2016

lesly.huxley@LFHE.AC.UK 
Lesly Huxley Regular Mail Post 27 Nov 2015

Letizia.Gramaglia@WARWICK.AC.UK 
Letizia Gramaglia Regular Mail Post 19 Apr 2016

lynnette.matthews@LEICESTER.AC.UK 
Lynnette Matthews Regular Mail Post 19 Apr 2016

m.adams@BHAM.AC.UK 
Marc Adams Regular Mail Post 19 Apr 2016

mark.holton@COVENTRY.AC.UK 
Mark Holton Regular Mail Post 19 Apr 2016

Michelle.Usher@BCU.AC.UK 
Michelle Usher Michelle Usher Regular Mail Post 27 Nov 2015

mnicoll@DMU.AC.UK 
Mark Nicoll Regular Mail Post 19 Apr 2016

n.kelly4@WLV.AC.UK 
Niamh Kelly Regular Mail Post 27 Nov 2015

nduncan@DMU.AC.UK 
Neil Duncan Regular Mail Post 19 Apr 2016

ngh@HARPERADAMS.AC.UK 
Nick GallagherHughes Regular Mail Post 27 Nov 2015

p.s.thomas@DERBY.AC.UK 
Pam Thomas Regular Mail Post 27 Nov 2015

professional.development@STAFFS.AC.UK
No Name Available Regular Mail Post 19 Apr 2016

rie.lane@NTU.AC.UK 
Rie GranthamLane Regular Mail Post 27 Nov 2015
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